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4/14/2020

4/15/2020
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4/20/2020

4/21/2020

4/22/2020

4/23/2020

4/24/2020

4/27/2020

4/28/2020

4/29/2020

4/30/2020

5/1/2020

5/4/2020

5/5/2020

5/6/2020

Air Time
CT

2:00 PM
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2:00 PM
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2:00 PM
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2:00 PM
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2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Issue
Health
Faith/Religion
Health
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Music/Artists
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Biographical
Music/Artists
Biographical
Faith/Religion
Biographical
Music/Artists
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Health
Employment/Workplace
Current Events
History
Faith/Religion

Family-Parents

Host
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry

Chris Fabry

Chris Fabry Live

Guest
Nancy Kane & Bryan Litfin
Sheridan Voysey & Mark Jobe
Nic and Cassie Brown
Michael Rydelnik
Leslie Leyland Fields & Chris Morante

Dr. John Koessler

Ray Pritchard

Liz Curtis Higgs

Zach Williams

Dr. Winfred Neely

Nancy DeMoss Wolgemuth
& Robert Wolgemuth

Chrissy Toledo
Sanctus Real
Marcia Whitehead
Rankin Wilbourne & Brian Gregor
Caleb Kaltenbach
Phil Wickham
Lisa Troyer
Michael Rydelnik & Michael Vanlaningham
Max Lucado
Charles Billingsley, Jerry Root & Lyle Dorsett
Steve Moore

Steven Curtis Chapman

Sarah Mae

1-3

Program length = 55-minutes

Details
The Impact of Isolation // How the Church Has Responded to Pandemics
COVID-19 Deployment
The Words on the ICU Window
How to Apply Scripture During a Crisis
Your Story Matters // Sharing Good News
Full-Time/Part-Time Faith
Holy Week During a Pandemic
Women of the Cross
Survivor
Turning Worry into Worship
Trusting God to Write Your Story
Praying for Your Prodigal
Unstoppable God
Sharing My Story
The Cross Before Me
Messy Grace
In the Studio with Phil Wickham
Your Pound of Nard
Bible Q & A
Max's Prayer for Pandemic Revival
Suffering and COVID-19
The Rug
Quarantine Accomplishments
The Moment that Changed Everything
What Took Your Breath Away

The Complicated Heart

6/30/2020
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5/20/2020

5/21/2020

5/22/2020

5/25/2020

5/26/2020

5/27/2020

5/28/2020

5/29/2020

6/1/2020

6/2/2020

6/3/2020

6/4/2020

6/5/2020

6/8/2020

6/9/2020

6/10/2020

6/11/2020

Air Time
CT

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
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2:00 PM

2:00 PM
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2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Issue
Faith/Religion
Family-Parents
Social Issues
Faith/Religion
Family-Parents
Faith/Religion
Family-Children
Faith/Religion
Family-Parents
Current Events
Health
Family-Children
History
Memorial
Memorial
Evangelism
Evangelism
Current Events
Faith/Religion
Current Events
Current Events
Social Issues
Education
Social Issues
Current Events

Family-Women

Host
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry

Chris Fabry

Chris Fabry Live

Guest
Ricky Skaggs
Jasmine Holmes
Jennifer Bleakley
Mark Vroegop
Kim Erickson

W. Lee Warren

Dr. John Koessler

Ron Deal

Michael Johnson, Huron Claus, Tom Doyle, &
Lydia Kaiser

Bob Sheridan, Heather Corhan
Susan Yates

Carlyle Smith "Smitty" Harris, & Louise Harris

Erwin Lutzer, Lee Strobel, Sarah Davis, Abdu
Murray, & Ravi Zacharias

Lecrae, Anne Graham Lotz, & Andrea Fabry

Rebecca Manley Pippert

Roy Patterson, Dr. Winfred Neely,
& Susie Larson

Mark Jobe, Mark Eckel
Ron Hutchceraft
Michael Jr., & Clarence Shuler
Rosalie de Rosset
J. S. Park
Chris Brooks

Maggie Rowe

2-3

Program length = 55-minutes

Details
Who Prayed for You?
What Mama Gave
COVID-19 Pet Stories
Dark Clouds, Deep Mercy
Surviving Sorrow
I've Seen The End of You
Nicknames
What Do You Miss About Church?
COVID-19 and Blended Families
Ministry During COVID-19
Health Crises and the Church
Cousin Camp
The Survival Tale of a Vietnam POW
Remembering Ravi Zacharias, Part 1
Remembering Ravi Zacharias, Part 2
Stay Salt
Who Helped You Believe?
Responding to Chaos
Never Forget
How to Communicate in a Hurting World
Healing in Brokenness
Michael Jr.'s Story
The Power of Stories
The Voices We Carry
George Floyd, the Gospel, and Our Response

This Life We Share

6/30/2020
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6/12/2020

6/15/2020

6/16/2020

6/17/2020

6/18/2020

6/19/2020

6/22/2020

6/23/2020

6/24/2020

6/25/2020

6/26/2020

6/29/2020

06/30/20

Air Time
CT

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Issue
Education
Family-Men
Faith/Religion
Music/Artists
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Health
Health
Current Events
History
Faith/Religion

Family-Marriage

Host
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry
Chris Fabry

Chris Fabry

Chris Fabry Live

Guest

Bryan Loritts
Michael Rydelnik, Michael Vanlaningham
Matt Boswell
Francisco "Paco" Amador, Chris Ophus
Josh Moody
Dr. John Koessler

Deb Gorton

Jill Duquette
Amy Rios, Jeane Burgess

Rosie Makinney

Program length = 55-minutes

Details
Read-Aloud Stories
The Dad Difference
Bible Q & A
Gospel-Centered Worship
Bearing Much Fruit
Boasting
Father Reflections
Embracing Uncomfortable
Embracing Your Uncomfortable
Your Mask Story
The Oldest Thing in Your House
Loving Through the Window

Fight for Love

6/30/2020



